Efficiency vs P,

T
=
N

eficiency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

=

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

....................................

| fake+duplicates vs p_

-0.0%
o
9.009
(]
@®.008
®.007
D.
2.006
>
®.005
(0]
?_é).oo4
0.003
0.002
0.001

.................................................

.................................................

.................................................

.................................................

................................................

................................................

1

SO SHETG
uare,
Iquarela—
Iquare S
| uare3u—s

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Y| SEE

................................................

Efficiency vs ¢

efficiency vs @

o ©
fe)) ©

©
>

0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

0.0
[42]
§.009
B.008
(%]
$.007
Q
.006
>
$.005
X
9.004
0.003F
0.002E
0.001E

................................................

..................................................

..................................................




	Contents
	Page 1


